City of Needles Mayor (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 4 of 4 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate

JANET JERNIGAN
WAYNE COLBURN
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Mail Ballot Designated M

1,059 0
95 0
0 0

Mail Ballot  Designated

Mail Ballot
616 0
348 0
964 0

Mail Ballot  Designated
Mail Ballot

0 0

Polling Place
373

51

0

Polling Place

222
100
322

Polling Place

0

City of Needles Member, City Council (Vote for

Precincts Reported: 4 of 4 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate

ZACHERY LONGACRE
JAMES M. JONES

ELLEN ANN CAMPBELL
TONA BELT

SANDRA QUEEN NOBLE
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

City of Needles MEASURE O (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 4 of 4 (100.00%)

Times Cast
Undervotes

Overvotes

Candidate

YES
NO
Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Party

Mail Ballot Designated M

1,059 0
916 0
3 0

Mail Ballot  Designated
Mail Ballot

509 0
466 0
614 0
560 0
109 0
2,258 0
Mail Ballot  Designated
Mail Ballot

0 0

Mail Ballot Designated M

1,051 0
71 0
0 0

Mail Ballot  Designated

Mail Ballot
714 0
266 0
980 0

Mail Ballot  Designated
Mail Ballot

0 0

Polling Place
373

346

0

Polling Place

187
174
201
192

19
773

Polling Place

Polling Place
372

44

0

Polling Place
243

85
328

Polling Place

Provisional
56

42

0

Provisional

14

Provisional

3)

Provisional
56

142

0

Provisional

w b U1 O ©

26

Provisional

Provisional
56

41

0

Provisional

10

5
15

Provisional

Total
1,488 /2,183
188

0

Total

845
455
1,300

Total

Total
1,488 /2,183

1,404

3

Total

704
646
820
756
131
3,057

Total

Total
1,479 /2,183
156

0

Total
967

356
1,323

Total
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68.16%

65.00%
35.00%

68.16%

23.03%
21.13%
26.82%
24.73%

4.29%

67.75%

73.09%
26.91%



