## City of Needles Mayor (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 4 of 4 (100.00%)

		Mail Ballot	Designated M	Polling Place	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		1,059	0	373	56	1,488 / 2,183	68.16%
Undervotes		95	0	51	42	188	
Overvotes		0	0	0	0	0	
Candidate	Party	Mail Ballot	Designated Mail Ballot	Polling Place	Provisional	Total	
JANET JERNIGAN		616	0	222	7	845	65.00%
WAYNE COLBURN		348	0	100	7	455	35.00%
Total Votes		964	0	322	14	1,300	
		Mail Ballot	Designated Mail Ballot	Polling Place	Provisional	Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	0	0	0	0	

## City of Needles Member, City Council (Vote for 3)

Precincts Reported: 4 of 4 (100.00%)

Precincis Reported: 4 of 4 (100	7.00%)						
		Mail Ballot	Designated M	Polling Place	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		1,059	0	373	56	1,488 / 2,183	68.16%
Undervotes		916	0	346	142	1,404	
Overvotes		3	0	0	0	3	
Candidate	Party	Mail Ballot	Designated Mail Ballot	Polling Place	Provisional	Total	
ZACHERY LONGACRE		509	0	187	8	704	23.03%
JAMES M. JONES		466	0	174	6	646	21.13%
ELLEN ANN CAMPBELL		614	0	201	5	820	26.82%
TONA BELT		560	0	192	4	756	24.73%
SANDRA QUEEN NOBLE		109	0	19	3	131	4.29%
Total Votes		2,258	0	773	26	3,057	
		Mail Ballot	Designated Mail Ballot	Polling Place	Provisional	Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	0	0	0	0	

## City of Needles MEASURE O (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 4 of 4 (100.00%)

		Mail Ballot	Designated M	Polling Place	Provisional	Total	
Times Cast		1,051	0	372	56	1,479 / 2,183	67.75%
Undervotes		71	0	44	41	156	
Overvotes		0	0	0	0	0	
Candidate	Party	Mail Ballot	Designated Mail Ballot	Polling Place	Provisional	Total	
YES		714	0	243	10	967	73.09%
NO		266	0	85	5	356	26.91%
Total Votes		980	0	328	15	1,323	
		Mail Ballot	Designated Mail Ballot	Polling Place	Provisional	Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	0	0	0	0	